2008
Ford

Year:
Make:

Engine: 6.4L OHV V8 TURBO-DIESEL POWER STROKE ENGINE -inc: 135-amp HD al...
Transmission: 6-SPEED HD MANUAL TRANSMISSION W/OD

Model:

VIN: 1FTWW33R78EA85213

SAFETY

- Child seat tethers on all rear
passenger seats

- BeltMinder seatbelt-not-buckled
chime & flashing warning light

- Color-keyed safety belts w/front
seat outboard height adjustable D-
rings

- Driver & front passenger airbags

INTERIOR

- Dual color-keyed coat hooks

- Front door operated dome lamp
w/time delay off & IP switch

- Rear seat LH/RH grab handles

- Driver & passenger grab handles

- Rear seating roof ride handles

- Front passenger-side roof ride
handle

- Color-keyed cloth headliner

- Instrument panel mounted storage
bin & trash bag hook

- Ashtray & cigar lighter

- Glove box

- Dash-top tray

- Auxiliary pwr point

- (4) air registers w/positive shut-off
- Color-keyed scuff plates

EXTERIOR
- Removable locking tailgate w/black

handle & Tailgate Assist
- Rear license plate bracket

Super Duty F-350 DRW 4WD Crew Cab

Exterior:
Interior: Camel

- Front license plate bracket *Standard
in states where required. Optional in
all other states.*

- Interval windshield wipers

- Clearance lights-inc: roof, rear
fender, below tailgate

- Pickup box/cargo lights

- Front fender vents

- Black lower air dam

MECHANICAL

- Pwr 4-wheel disc brakes

- Pwr steering w/steering damper

- 4-ton hydraulic jack

- Front/rear stabilizer bar

- HD shock absorbers

- Full-floating rear axle

- Rear auxiliary springs

- Mono-beam front axle w/coil spring
suspension

- Trailer tow pkg-inc: 7-wire harness
w/relays, 7/4-pin trailer combination
connector, trailer brake wiring kit w/o
controller

- 115-amp HD alternator

- 72 amp/hr (650 CCA)battery

- 4-wheel drive

- 4.10 axle ratio

- 2-speed transfer case w/manual
locking front hubs

- Stationary elevated engine idle
control

MonroneyLabels.com

Pueblo Gold Metallic

CITY MPG

HIGHWAY MPG

Actual mileage will vary with options, driving conditions, driving habits and vehicle's condition

MSRP
INSTALLED OPTIONS

[99R] 6.4 L Ohv V8 Turbo Diesel Power
Stroke Engine

[623A] XLT Series Order Code
[G3S] Pueblo Gold Metallic
[PAINT] Standard Paint

[1C3] Camel, HD Cloth Bench Seat
W/Recline & Integrated Armrest

[17C] Chrome PKG

[17X] 4 X4 Off Road PKG
[471] Camper PKG

[473] Snow Plow PKG

[91T] Towcommand System

[64)1 17" Forged Polished Aluminum
Wheels

[62M] Adjustable Gas & Brake Pedals

[54K] Manual Telescoping Heated Trailer

Tow Mirrors W/PWR Glass

[52B] Towcommand Integrated Trailer
Brake Controller

[43M] PWR Sliding Moonroof
[924] Rear Window Privacy Glass
Tilt Steering Wheel

Original Shipping Charge

$31,180.00
$6,545

$0
$0
$0
$260

$1,085
$225
$160
$85
$600
$580

$120
$220

$230

$995
$110
$150
$950

RETAIL PRICE (ORIGINALLY NEW)

$43,495.00

Miracle Autosport
www.miracleautosport.com
609-552-0711




	CITY MPG
	HIGHWAY MPG
	SAFETY

	New
	MECHANICAL
	INTERIOR
	EXTERIOR
	Miracle Autosport


