Year: 2008 Make: Ford Model: Super Duty F-350 DRW 4WD Crew Cab VIN: 1FTWW33R78EA85213

# SAFETY

- Child seat tethers on all rear passenger seats
- BeltMinder seatbelt-not-buckled chime & flashing warning light
- · Color-keyed safety belts w/front seat outboard height adjustable Drings
- · Driver & front passenger airbags

# INTERIOR

- · Dual color-keyed coat hooks
- · Front door operated dome lamp w/time delay off & IP switch
- Rear seat LH/RH grab handles
- Driver & passenger grab handles
- Rear seating roof ride handles
- Front passenger-side roof ride
- handle
- Color-keyed cloth headliner
- Instrument panel mounted storage bin & trash bag hook
- Ashtray & cigar lighter
- Glove box
- Dash-top tray
- Auxiliary pwr point
- (4) air registers w/positive shut-off
- Color-keyed scuff plates

# **EXTERIOR**

- Removable locking tailgate w/black
- handle & Tailgate Assist
- Rear license plate bracket

- Front license plate bracket \*Standard in states where required. Optional in all other states.\*
- · Interval windshield wipers · Clearance lights-inc: roof, rear
- fender. below tailgate
- · Pickup box/cargo lights
- · Front fender vents
- · Black lower air dam

# MECHANICAL

#### · Pwr 4-wheel disc brakes

### · Pwr steering w/steering damper

- · 4-ton hydraulic jack
- · Front/rear stabilizer bar
- · HD shock absorbers
- · Full-floating rear axle
- · Rear auxiliary springs
- · Mono-beam front axle w/coil spring suspension
- · Trailer tow pkg-inc: 7-wire harness w/relays. 7/4-pin trailer combination connector, trailer brake wiring kit w/o controller
- · 115-amp HD alternator
- · 72 amp/hr (650 CCA)battery
- · 4-wheel drive
- · 4.10 axle ratio
- · 2-speed transfer case w/manual locking front hubs · Stationary elevated engine idle
- control

Engine: 6.4L OHV V8 TURBO-DIESEL POWER STROKE ENGINE -inc: 135-amp HD al... Transmission: 6-SPEED HD MANUAL TRANSMISSION W/OD Exterior: Pueblo Gold Metallic Interior: Camel



Actual mileage will vary with options, driving conditions, driving habits and vehicle's condition

# New

MSRP	\$31,180.00
INSTALLED OPTIONS	
[99R] 6.4 L Ohv V8 Turbo Diesel Power	\$6,545
Stroke Engine	
[623A] XLT Series Order Code	\$0
[G3S] Pueblo Gold Metallic	\$0
[PAINT] Standard Paint	\$0
1C3] Camel, HD Cloth Bench Seat W/Recline & Integrated Armrest	\$260
[17C] Chrome PKG	\$1,085
[17X] 4 X4 Off Road PKG	\$225
471] Camper PKG	\$160
[473] Snow Plow PKG	\$85
91T] Towcommand System	\$600
64J] 17" Forged Polished Aluminum Wheels	\$580
[62M] Adjustable Gas & Brake Pedals	\$120
54K] Manual Telescoping Heated Trailer Fow Mirrors W/PWR Glass	\$220
52B] Towcommand Integrated Trailer Brake Controller	\$230
[43M] PWR Sliding Moonroof	\$995
[924] Rear Window Privacy Glass	\$110
Tilt Steering Wheel	\$150
Original Shipping Charge	\$950
RETAIL PRICE (ORIGINALLY NEW)	\$43,495.00

# Miracle Autosport

www.miracleautosport.com 609-552-0711

**CITY MPG**